9:55 AM CTHOA

05/04/21 Profit & Loss
Accrual Basis January through April 2021

Ordinary Income/Expense
Income
4203 - HOA Dues
4203-03 - Monthly Statement Fee
4203 - HOA Dues - Other

Total 4203 - HOA Dues
4205 - Special Assessment
Total Income
Gross Profit

Expense
6016 - Fees/Permits/Licences
6020 - Insurance - Liability
6040 - Professional Fees
6040.02 - Accounting

Total 6040 - Professional Fees

6045 - Building & Ground Expenses
6049 - Snow Removal
6051 - Repair & Maintenance
6045 - Building & Ground Expenses - Other

Total 6045 - Building & Ground Expenses
6060 - Utilities
6061 - LPEA
6070 - PAWS
Total 6060 - Utilities
Total Expense

Net Ordinary Income

Other Income/Expense
Other Income
6200 - Reserve Income
6230 - Reserve Dues
6270 - Interest Income

Total 6200 - Reserve Income
Total Other Income
Net Other Income

Net Income

Jan - Apr 21

50.00
43,506.03

43,556.03
3,589.00

47,145.03

47,145.03

142.00
2,781.52

775.00
775.00

530.00
3,425.00
0.00

3,955.00

116.33
1,831.29

1,947.62

9,601.14

37,543.89

29,952.00
9.33

29,961.33

29,961.33

29,961.33

67,505.22
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