CTHOA Profit & Loss January through April 2021

	Jan - Apr 21
Ordinary Income/Expense	
Income 4203 · HOA Dues	
4203-03 · Monthly Statement Fee	50.00
4203 HOA Dues - Other	43,506.03
Total 4203 · HOA Dues	43,556.03
4205 · Special Assessment	3,589.00
Total Income	47,145.03
Gross Profit	47,145.03
Expense	
6016 · Fees/Permits/Licences	142.00
6020 · Insurance - Liability 6040 · Professional Fees	2,781.52
6040.02 · Accounting	775.00
Total 6040 · Professional Fees	775.00
6045 · Building & Ground Expenses	
6049 · Snow Removal	530.00
6051 · Repair & Maintenance	3,425.00
6045 · Building & Ground Expenses - Other	0.00
Total 6045 · Building & Ground Expenses	3,955.00
6060 · Utilities	
6061 · LPEA	116.33
6070 · PAWS	1,831.29
Total 6060 · Utilities	1,947.62
Total Expense	9,601.14
Net Ordinary Income	37,543.89
Other Income/Expense	
Other Income	
6200 · Reserve Income	00.050.00
6230 · Reserve Dues 6270 · Interest Income	29,952.00 9.33
6270 · Interest income	
Total 6200 · Reserve Income	29,961.33
Total Other Income	29,961.33
Net Other Income	29,961.33
Net Income	67,505.22